Receipt to:

Robert Steele Agency

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana - 46112 Receipt No: 2024-08-0001
Date: Aug 16, 2024

Service Name

Retail Price \F/)\/r?:elesale Platform Price Reseller Comm.

1 AVM
Friendship State Bank
5 AVM
Centrebank
3 AVM
Centrebank
4 AVM
Centrebank
5 AVM
Centrebank
6 Evaluation
Centrebank
7 Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank
8 AVM
Centrebank
9 AVM
Centrebank
10 Lien Search

Natco Credit Union

$20.00 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00
$20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00
$20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00
$20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00
$20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00
$155.00 $115.00 $2.00 $38.00
$19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
$20.00 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00
$20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00
$19.00 $29.00 $0.00 $-10.00
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Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Lien Search

Friendship State Bank

Evaluation
Kentland Bank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Evaluation

Natco Credit Union

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
Centrebank

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$200.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$155.00

$19.00

$19.00

$8.50

$8.50

$29.00

$115.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$115.00

$8.50

$8.50

$2.00

$2.00

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$8.50

$8.50

$-10.00

$83.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$38.00

$8.50

$8.50
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Flood Certificate
Centrebank

Evaluation
25 Natco Credit Union $155.00 $115.00 $2.00 $38.00

Flood Certificate

20 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
AVM
o Centrebank $20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00

Flood Certificate

28 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
29 Evaluation $200.00 $115.00 $2.00 583,00
Centrebank
AVM
30 Centrebank $20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00

Flood Certificate
31 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

32 Flood Certificate $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
Centrebank

Flood Certificate

33 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 5650
AVM

34 Centrebank $20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00

35 Flood Certificate $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

Centrebank

Flood Certificate
30 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
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Flood Certificate
37 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

Flood Certificate
38 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

39 Flood Certificate $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
Centrebank

Flood Certificate

40 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 360
AVM
41 Centrebank $20.00 $13.00 $2.00 $5.00

42 Flood Certificate $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
43 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

Flood Certificate
44 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

45 Flood Certificate $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50
Centrebank

Flood Certificate
46 Centrebank $19.00 $8.50 $2.00 $8.50

SUB TOTAL $555.50

GRAND TOTAL $555.50
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