

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Receipt to:

Robert Steele Agency

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana - 46112

Receipt No: 2024-08-0001

Date: Aug 16, 2024

SI.No	Service Name	Retail Price	Wholesale Price	Platform Price	Reseller Comm.
1	AVM Friendship State Bank	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00
2	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
3	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
4	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
5	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
6	Evaluation Centrebank	\$155.00	\$115.00	\$2.00	\$38.00
7	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
8	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00
9	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
10	Lien Search Natco Credit Union	\$19.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$-10.00



		PAY	MENI	RECEIPT	
11	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
12	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
13	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
14	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
15	Lien Search Friendship State Bank	\$19.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$-10.00
16	Evaluation Kentland Bank	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$2.00	\$83.00
17	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
18	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
19	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
20	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
21	Evaluation Natco Credit Union	\$155.00	\$115.00	\$2.00	\$38.00
22	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
23	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50



		PA	YMEN	TREC	EIPT
24	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
25	Evaluation Natco Credit Union	\$155.00	\$115.00	\$2.00	\$38.00
26	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
27	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
28	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
29	Evaluation Centrebank	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$2.00	\$83.00
30	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
31	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
32	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
33	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
34	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
35	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
36	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50



		PA	YMENT	RECEIP	
37	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
38	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
39	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
40	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
41	AVM Centrebank	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
42	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
43	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
44	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
45	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
46	Flood Certificate Centrebank	\$19.00	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$8.50
				SUB TOTAL	\$555.50
			GRAND TOTAL		\$555.50